
From: Haltiwanger, Katherine <KatherineHaltiwanger@gov.sc.gov>
To: Veldran, Katherine <KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov>

Date: 4/11/2014 1:57:58 PM
Subject: FW: DSS Subcommittee Meeting Information

From: Haltiwanger, Katherine
Sent: Friday, April 11, 2014 10:13 AM
To: Anderson, Gary (GAnderson@oepp.sc.gov); bhitt@sccommerce.com; Bill Blume; Bryan Stirling (stirling.bryan@doc.sc.
gov); Catherine Templeton (templecb@dhec.sc.gov); Cheryl Stanton (cstanton@dew.sc.gov); Chief Mark Keel (mkeel@sled. 
sc.gov); Christy Hall (HallCA@dot.state.sc.us); Col. Alvin Taylor (taylora@dnr.sc.gov); Colonel Kevin A. Shwedo (kevin. 
shwedo@scdmv.net); Duane N. Parrish (dparrish@scprt.com); Holly Gillespie Pisarik (Holly.Gillespie@llr.sc.gov); Kela E. 
Thomas ( (kthomas@ppp.state.sc.us); Leroy Smith (leroysmith@scdps.net); Lillian Koller (Lillian.B.Koller@dss.sc.gov); 
mhbarb@scdjj.net; Ray Farmer (rfarmer@doi.sc.gov); Tony Keck ; Toomey, Bob
Subject: DSS Subcommittee Meeting Information

Directors,

The Governor asked that I send you the below information regarding the DSS hearing where Lillian will be speaking. 
The Governor encourages you to come and support one of your fellow directors next Wednesday.

Thanks,
Katherine

DSS OVERSIGHT SUBCOMMITTEE
Wednesday, April 16, 2014

9:00 AM
Room 308, Gressette Building

Members
Senator Tom Young, Jr. , Chair 

Senator Joel Lourie 
Senator Katrina Shealy

AGENDA
I. Call to Order

II. Lillian B. Koller, Esq.
State Director, South Carolina Department of Social Services

III. Adjourn
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